Suit 55mm Diameter Shaft
KSet Part No.  Price Outside Inside Length  Manufacture Notes Locations
   EX GST
B60-55-20 $ 36 60.05mm 55.10mm 20.0mm  Thin Wall Plain Bush 0 0 0 8  Make longer
B65-55-26 $ 36 65.10mm 55.15mm 26.0mm .20kg Case Back Hoe Plain Bush 10 12 6 3 8
B65-55-35 $ 45 65.10mm 55.15mm 35.0mm .26kg Massey Ferguson Plain Bush 0+36 8 18 18p 3 9  J00406
B65G55G40 $ 52 65.05mm 55.07mm 40.0mm .29kg Sandvik  34483978 4x3mm Holes 157 163 15 18p 54 12  J90220
B65-55-44 $ 52 65.10mm 55.14mm 44.4mm .33kg Tesk  2009 Plain Bush 41+28 49 16 30p 8 13  J00406
B65-55X45 $ 68 65.10mm 55.15mm 45.0mm .34kg Kubota KX045-Bush-F  O/Bf8 42 40 8 8pa 16 18  J90220
B65-55-50 $ 57 65.10mm 55.17mm 50.0mm .36kg Sleeve Bearing Plain Bush 38 14 0 7 15  J90305a
B65G55G50 $ 65 65.10mm 55.17mm 50.0mm .35kg Journal Bearing Greasable Bush 9+18 13 10 13p 4 16  J00406
B65G55G51 $ 49 65.10mm 55.15mm 51.0mm .36kg John Deere R97726 8 2 1 0 0  B65g55g50
B65-55-55 $ 54 65.09mm 55.11mm 55.0mm .39kg John Deere T67855 26 8 2 4 14  J90920
B65G55G65 $ 68 65.07mm 55.19mm 65.0mm .46kg John Deere R82076 25 14 8 19
B65G55X65 $ 94 65.10mm 55.13mm 65.0mm .47kg KX045-Bush-A SK045-Bush-B 65 35 15 23p 9 23  J90920
B65G55G67 $ 62 65.07mm 55.12mm 67.0mm  John Deere H144296 2use below2 4 0 0
B65G55G75 $ 78 65.07mm 55.12mm 75.0mm .55kg John Deere R84378 36 5 3 2 20
B65G55G76 $ 70 65.07mm 55.20mm 76.0mm .55kg John Deere R82077 1 4 2 0 0  Discontinue
B65G55G82 $ 70 65.07mm 55.30mm 82.0mm    John Deere R82075 10 0 0 0 0  Discontinue
B68-55G45 $ 54 68.08mm 55.13mm 44.8mm .43kg WA470-Bush-S-Cyl 707-76-55520 28 14 0 0 15  J90512
B68G55G45 $ 58 68.08mm 55.07mm 44.8mm .43kg WA470-Bush-S-Rod 707-76-55120 18 5 8 8pa 0 15  rod end
B68G55G50 $ 60 68.05mm 55.08mm 50.0mm .47kg Komatsu PC16 MR-2 12 3 7 7p 0 16  Discontinue
B68-55X55 $ 78 68.05mm 55.10mm 54.8mm .52kg 707-76-55180 PC60-7-Bush-D  Bf8 12 4 1 2 23  + Cntr groove
B68G55X55 $ 74 68.05mm 55.11mm 54.9mm .52kg Externally Greasable  Bush 24 0 0 0 20
B68G55X65 $ 84 68.06mm 55.12mm 65.0mm .64kg Takeuchi   00024-00075 TB135-Bush-A 16 0 1 0 25
Suit 55mm Diameter Shaft
KSet Part No.  Price Outside Inside Length  Manufacture Notes Locations
   EX GST
B70-55-26 $ 44 70.11mm 55.19mm 25.4mm .30kg Plain Bush Tesk  2013 48 42 10 14 10
B70-55-36 $ 56 70.11mm 55.19mm 36.0mm .41kg Plain Bush Tesk  2007 43 30 20 20p 8 14  J90928
B70G55G55 $ 70 70.05mm 55.11mm 55.0mm .61kg Greasable Bush Tesk  2008 31 19 8 8pa 10 17  J90512
B70G55X60 $ 88 70.06mm 55.16mm 60.0mm .62kg Case CX75SR-Bush-H 17 10 1 5pa 2 24  J00213
B70G55G70 $ 80 70.05mm 55.18mm 70.0mm .79kg Greasable Bush Yanmar 30 2 8 8p 0 21
B70G55X90 $ 98 70.05mm 55.18mm 90.0mm 1.02kg Greasable Bush K9 Mud Bucket 12 0 0 0 33  J90512
B70G54G98 $ 48 70.13mm 54.76mm 98.0mm 1.12kg John Deere T105677 17 0 0 0 0  Gosf
B75G55G70 $ 104 75.05mm 55.18mm 70.0mm 1.08kg Heavy Wall Greasable Bush 15 14 9 13pa 0 26  J90512
B75G55X90 $ 130 75.05mm 55.18mm 90.0mm 1.37kg Heavy Wall Bush K9 Mud Bucket 12 0 0 0 0  J90512
B70-56X65 $ 102 70.10mm 56.4 mm 65.0mm .67kg Komatsu 141-78-11311  Bf8 Z 1 0 0 0  D65E-8 Ripper
B70-56X85 $ 110 70.10mm 56.4 mm 85.0mm .89kg Komatsu 141-78-11321  Bf8 1 4 4 0 0  D65E-8 Rip
“We find that KSet bushes are in stock almost 100% of the time.”
Dimensions shown are for the KSet Precision Bush, not for similar OEM bush.
Qty Disc  Only upon Request
10 per line item $5   20 per line item $8
30 per line item $10 each
Case Hardened Bushes - Precision Ground
 Prices shown are for $170 Minimum Wholesale Order, Plus freight & GST.
 Orders below this amount are Retail, POA and $120 minimum.
 All prices subject to change without notice
KSet Engineering Pty Ltd   34 Glenwood Drive Thornton NSW 2322
Phone 02 4928 5700  Fax: 02 4928 5757  Email: sales@kset.com.au
www.kset.com.au    Page 19  June 2020
 Prices are for Wholesale
 Orders, Minimum $170 + GST
 Price on Application for Retail
 Orders, Minimum $120 + GST
 Engineers Supplies
 KSet Bushes are supplied to
 Brisbane Hydraulic Cylinder
 Repairs
 Qld Heavy Fabrication
 Pin & Bush Manufacturer
 Brisbane Line boring
 Rapid Bulldozer Ram Repairs
 Excavator Pivot Points
 Adelaide Equipment Overhaul
 Adelaide Construction
 Equipment
 Rockhampton Heavy
 Equipment Bush
 Earthmoving Bucket Bush
 Goldfields Equipment Bushes
 Stawell Mining Bushes
 Quarry Loader Pins
 Hard Rock Mining Bushes
 Replacement of Bronze
 Bushes Bronze Bearings
 Replace Fibre Bushes
 Atlas Copco Drill Bush
 Sandvik Jumbo Drill Bush
 Pins and bushes for
 heavy equipment
 Sandvik Jumbo bushings
 Waratah harvester bushes
 Pins Waratah harvester
 Canada Steel Bushes
 3 day delivery to Canada
 KSet hardened steel bush
 Leave KSet Wednesday
 Arrive Canada Friday
 NZ  Pin Steel
 KSet hardened steel bush
 Leave KSet Monday
 Arrive New Zealand
 Wednesday
BUSHINGS
Quantity Discounts Available
only upon request at point of sale
provided all outstanding invoices
are settled within 7 Days
Disc. for 6 of any line item $5 ea
Disc. for 10 of any line item $8 ea
Disc. for 20 of any line item $10 ea
Suit 2.25” Diameter Shaft
KSet Part No.  Price Outside Inside Length  Manufacture Notes Locations
   EX GST
B64G57G51 $ 70 2.503” 2.254” 2.00”  Boom Swing Cyl   Suit Bucyrus MD5125 14 gateway 0 2 2p 0 17  J90927
B65-57-43 $ 58 65.10mm 57.15mm 43.0mm .26kg Claas Light Wall Bush 4 11 11 2 0
B67-57-39 $ 52 2.629” 2.267” 1.54”  Cat D11 6J7175 165 186 22 22p 56 13
B67-57-50 $ 56 2.630” 2.267” 1.97” .39kg Cat D11 Mod 1J2192 Shortened 30 14 20 24p 6 15  J90927
B67-57-55 $ 56 2.630” 2.267” 2.16”  Caterpillar D11 Lift Cyl 36 28 0 12 15
B67-57-76 $ 69 2.630” 2.267” 3.00” .57kg Caterpillar D11 Nose Cone 1J2192 152 ?? 259 3693p 64 21
B70-57-26 $ 42 2.754” 2.256” 1.00”  Tesk  2003 Plain Bush 30 1 12 12pa 0 11  J00213
B70-57-28 $ 30 2.751” 2.260” 1.13”  Case 1155D D52579 11 0 0 0 9
B70-57-30 $ 45 2.755” 2.257” 1.18” .31kg Case 580K D127167 17 4 2 0 10
B70-57-32 $ 53 2.754” 2.257” 1.25” .32kg Eimco  Step 2.743”Øx3 913 3059243 25 22 12 5 11
B70-57-38 $ 54 2.754” 2.256” 1.50” .38kg Previously Part No. B70-57-37 48 30 13 13pa 0 13  J90928
B70G57G38 $ 60 2.753” 2.256” 1.50” .38kg Hydraulic Cylinder Ram Eye Bush 28 18 11 21p 0 14  J90927
B70-57-41 $ 61 2.754” 2.257” 1.63” .41kg Eimco  Step 2.743”Øx3 913 3059268 28 22 14 16p 10 15
B70-57-48 $ 50 2.753” 2.260” 1.88” .49kg Cat950-Bush-D,E 7J9699 25 9+16req 1 16  CE13 J90512
B70-57-50 $ 63 2.753” 2.261” 1.97” .49kg Cat980G-Bush-S 8P0420 40 36 10 10p 15 16  J90927
B70G57G51 $ 70 2.752” 2.256” 2.00” .50kg Tesk  2005 Greasable Bush 35 36 16 27p 11 17  J90927
B70-57-54 $ 62 2.752” 2.259” 2.12” .55kg Cat 953 Bearing 40 34 0 0pa 8 16
B70-57-57 $ 64 2.754” 2.257” 2.25” .57kg Eimco  Step 2.743”Øx3 913 3059276 66 27 6 6 9 16
B70G57G60 $ 74 2.753” 2.257” 2.37” .58kg Greasable Bush 4V8643 30 5 16 17p 3 19  J90927
B70-57-62 $ 54 2.757” 2.261” 2.46” .58kg Cat  3J9133 Plain Bush 4 use below 8 0 2 1  WA
B70-57-63 $ 70 2.754” 2.256” 2.50” .59kg Tesk  2013 Plain Bush 3J9133 22 16 6 18
B70-57G63 $ 55 2.752” 2.261” 2.50” .64kg Cat 988B Stg  9J5875 13 10 2 6p 3 19
B70-57-70 $ 82 2.754” 2.256” 2.75” .68kg Eimco  913 3059250 use for 5J2445 28 11 5 19
B70G57G70 $ 86 2.753” 2.257” 2.75” .68kg Tesk Hardened steel bushings imperial Greasable 10 8 66pa 4 22
B75G57X99 $ 98 75.10mm 57.15mm 99.4mm 1.44kg Claas Greasable Bush D 5 0 0 20
B76-57-43 $ 52 3.001” 2.259” 1.70” .67kg Case     Hardened steel bushings imperial D90722 12 8 3 2 0
B76-57-54 $ 58 3.002” 2.256” 2.12” .86kg Caterpillar 6K2702 10 0 0 0 17
B76-57-70 $ 102 3.002” 2.258” 2.75” 1.09kg Tesk  2000 Plain Bush 40 41 48 49p 0 26  J91006A
B76G57G70 $ 105 3.002” 2.258” 2.75” 1.09kg Tesk  2019 Greasable Bush 21 0 0 0 26  J91006
B76G57X100 $ 138 3.003” 2.256” 3.94” 1.50kg Lineborer Bushing Greasable 11 1 1 0 37
B79G57G70 $ 110 3.126” 2.257” 2.75”  O.S.Tesk Greasable Bush 10 0 2 2p 0 22
Spherical Bearings Caterpillar Compatible
SB91G57G50 $ 65 3.564” 2.254” 1.97”  CAT980-Bush-S 5J1446 D 4,4 0 44
Dimensions shown are for the KSet Precision Bush, not for similar OEM bush.
Qty Disc  Only upon Request
10 per line item $5   20 per line item $8
30 per line item $10 each
Case Hardened Bushes - Precision Ground
 Prices shown are for $170 Minimum Wholesale Order, Plus freight & GST.
 Orders below this amount are Retail, POA and $120 minimum.
 All prices subject to change without notice
KSet Engineering Pty Ltd   34 Glenwood Drive Thornton NSW 2322
Phone 02 4928 5700  Fax: 02 4928 5757  Email: sales@kset.com.au
www.kset.com.au    Page 20  June 2020
 Prices are for Wholesale
 Orders, Minimum $170 + GST
 Price on Application for Retail
 Orders, Minimum $120 + GST
 Engineers Supplies
 KSet Bushes are supplied to
 Brisbane Hydraulic Cylinder
 Repairs
 Qld Heavy Fabrication
 Pin & Bush Manufacturer
 Brisbane Line boring
 Rapid Bulldozer Ram Repairs
 Excavator Pivot Points
 Adelaide Equipment Overhaul
 Adelaide Construction
 Equipment
 Rockhampton Heavy
 Equipment Bush
 Earthmoving Bucket Bush
 Goldfields Equipment Bushes
 Stawell Mining Bushes
 Quarry Loader Pins
 Hard Rock Mining Bushes
 Replacement of Bronze
 Bushes Bronze Bearings
 Replace Fibre Bushes
 Atlas Copco Drill Bush
 Sandvik Jumbo Drill Bush
 Pins and bushes for
 heavy equipment
 Sandvik Jumbo bushings
 Waratah harvester bushes
 Pins Waratah harvester
 Canada Steel Bushes
 3 day delivery to Canada
 KSet hardened steel bush
 Leave KSet Wednesday
 Arrive Canada Friday
 Pin Steel
 New Zealand
 KSet hardened steel bush
 Leave KSet Monday
 Arrive New Zealand
 Wednesday
BUSHINGS
Quantity Discounts Available
only upon request at point of sale
provided all outstanding invoices
are settled within 7 Days
Disc. for 6 of any line item $5 ea
Disc. for 10 of any line item $8 ea
Disc. for 20 of any line item $10 ea
PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE GST
PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
Suit 60mm Diameter Shaft
KSet Part No.  Price Outside Inside Length  Manufacture Notes Locations
   EX GST
B65-60X55 $ 84 65.07mm 60.10mm 55.0mm .22kg Atlas Copco 0500 4520 03 61 76 14 24pa 26 23  J90305a
B68-60X65 $ 81 68.07mm 60.16mm 65.0mm .40kg Tesk  2012 Bushing  Bf8 33 36 4 0 23  J90928
B70G60G28 $ 52 70.13mm 60.17mm 28.0mm .21kg John Deere T70723 11+30 18 31 31p 7 11  J00504
B70G60G30 $ 50 70.10mm 60.15mm 30.0mm .22kg Hydraulic Cylinder Bush Tesk  2009 46 46 11 11 20 12
B70-60-35 $ 54 70.07mm 60.15mm 35.0mm .28kg Bearing Sleeve Plain Bush 26 15 13 19 14 13
B70G60G35 $ 54 70.07mm 60.15mm 35.0mm .25kg Hydraulic Cylinder Bushing 43 2 0 12
B70-60-38 $ 56 70.07mm 60.15mm 38.0mm .32 kg Plain Bush Hardened Steel Canada 2006 57+30 60 22 34p 9 13  J00416
B70G60G45 $ 58 70.08mm 60.15mm 45.0mm .35 kg Harvester Bush KSet Canada  17 7 0 15
B70G60G47 $ 60 70.07mm 60.13mm 47.0mm .36 kg Furukawa 341811-11320  32 26 16 15
B70-60-50 $ 62 70.08mm 60.13mm 50.0mm  Tesk  2013 Plain Case Hardened 45 54 27 31p 27 15
B70G60G50 $ 65 70.07mm 60.15mm 50.0mm .383kg Tesk  2009 Greasable 30+46 64 32 40 29 16  J00416
B70G60X50 $ 86 70.07mm 60.11mm 50.0mm .38kg 341811-11310 341811-11160 8+46 18 36 42 5 22  J00504
B70G60G60 $ 72 70.07mm 60.18mm 60.0mm .47kg Matbro 36267 70 60 40 49 21 17  J00125
B70G60X60 $ 89 70.10mm 60.13mm  60.0mm .46kg Matbro 503621 Closed Fig.8 15+40 35 38 42 13 22  J00504
B70F60-60 $ 110 70.05mm 60.20mm 60.0mm .53kg Flange 80x7  502298 FBL-10 Steering 27 2 1 1p 0 21  Y69.7x2
B70G60X65 $ 84 70.06mm 60.13mm 64.9mm .50kg Kobelco SK045-Bush-TD,SL 38 37 7 13p 12 23
B70G60G70 $ 88 70.07mm 60.13mm 70.0mm .55kg Case Hardened NZ Next day+1 to NZ Bush 39 23 9 15p 8 22  J00125
B70G60X70 $ 102 70.10mm 60.14mm 70.0mm .55kg Linebore Type J Bush 2+24 8 10 16p  27  J00416
B70G60X75 $ 102 70.10mm 60.13mm 75.0mm .58kg Matbro 37452/013 92 78 33 37p 23 26  J90928
B70G60X80 $ 99 70.10mm  60.13mm 80.0mm .61kg Kobelco SK220-Bush-HR 59 39 9 13pa 18 26
B70G60G85 $ 86 70.05mm 60.12mm 85.0mm .70kg B5X Boom Cyl Greasable Bush 28 18 3 3pa 4 23
B70G60X90 $ 124 70.10mm 60.13mm 90.0mm .69kg Matbro 37452/002 35 12 27 28p 5 34 J90928J00125
B70G60X100 $ 128 70.09mm 60.13mm 100.0mm .78kg Matbro 37452/008 36+20 5 23 24pa 3 34  J00416
B71-60X50 $ 88 71.44mm 60.01mm 50.2mm .45kg Eimco A2U936-194288  Of8 6 2 4 4p 0 21
B71-60X59 $ 88 70.44mm 60.07mm 59.1mm .48kg Eimco A2U936-194295  Of8 6 2 0 23
B72-60X35 $ 68 72.02mm 60.08mm 35.0mm .33kg K&H Bush K5X15°  Of8 x 2 9 5 4 2 19
B72-60X36 $ 40 72.02mm 60.26mm 35.0mm   Line Boring Internal figure 8 22 4 4 1 19
B72G60G50 $ 62 72.05mm 60.15mm 50.0mm .50kg Kubota 68311-4113-0 25 2 6 2 16
B72G60G60 $ 78 72.05mm 60.15mm 60.0mm .56kg Kubota  KX71 68311-4112-0 28 12 4 10p 4 20  J91219
B72G60X75 $ 95 72.06mm 60.16mm 75.0mm .67kg Bearing Sleeve Lineboring Bush 10 0 0 0
B73G60X43 $ 75 73.13mm 60.15mm 43.0mm .97kg Kawasaki KLD85Z2 O/Bf8 29 2 19 21p 0 21  J91219
B73G60G50 $ 66 73.10mm 60.15mm 50.0mm  Tesk  1999 Greasable Bush 16 2 8 8p 0 16
B73G60X55 $ 94 73.13mm 60.15mm 55.0mm .57kg KLD80Z2-Bush-L,K Bf8 4+16 9 12 12pa 4 23  J00504
B73G60G89 $ 104 73.07mm 60.15mm 89.0mm  Tesk  2019 Greasable Bush 12 0 0 0 29  J91219
B73-60X93 $ 124 73.13mm 60.15mm 93.0mm .97kg Kawasaki KLD85Z2 Bkt Bf8 8 2 4 0 33
B75G60G28 $ 42 75.06mm 60.10mm 28.0mm .21kg Line Boring Greasable Bush 16 8 8 1 11
B75-60-30 $ 50 75.08mm 60.12mm 30.0mm  Hardened & Ground Plain Bush 26 16 2 6pa 6 12
B75-60-35 $ 53 75.08mm 60.12mm 34.8mm  4365897 EX120-Bush-G (2) 3+16 16 14 14p 5 13  75.18x60.27x34.75 J00504
B75G60G35 $ 56 75.05mm 60.15mm 35.0mm .27 kg Tesk  2001 Greasable Bush 12 4 3 3pa 4 11
B75G60G49 $ 66 75.05mm 60.05mm 49.8mm .60 kg Komatsu WA500-Bush-S 34 32 15 0 17
Dimensions shown are for the KSet Precision Bush, not for similar OEM bush.
Bushes to suit 60 Ø shaft continued next page......
Qty Disc  Only upon Request
10 per line item $5   20 per line item $8
30 per line item $11 each
Case Hardened Bushes - Precision Ground
KSet Engineering Pty Ltd   34 Glenwood Drive Thornton NSW 2322
Phone 02 4928 5700  Fax: 02 4928 5757  Email: sales@kset.com.au
www.kset.com.au    Page 21  June 2020
 Prices are for Wholesale
 Orders, Minimum $170 + GST
 Price on Application for Retail
 Orders, Minimum $120 + GST
 Australian Made Bushes
 KSet Bushes Ex Stock
 Next Day Delivery Australia-
 wide and New Zealand
 Precision Ground bushes
 Case-Hardened  bushing
 Industrial quality bushes
 Available for Agricultural
 Machinery andBroadacre
 machinery refurbishment
 to heavy industry standards
 KSet Bushes for Cotton
 Harvester Machinery NSW
 Australian Farm Innovations
 Farm Implement Upgrading
 KSet Bushes for Trailer Repair
 Industrial upgrade to farm
 Trailers, Buckets & Clylnders
 KSet Bushes for
 Tree Harvester Attachments
 Log Grapple Bush
 Australia Grabs and Grapples
 Rotator Pins and Bushes
 Forestry Attachment Bush
 NZ Industrial Bushings
  Wheel Loader Log Grab
 Volvo Loader Arm & Grab
 Forest Harvesting Attachment
 Tasmania Industrial Supplies
 Wholesale Prices
 shown for $170
 Minimum order
 Retail: POA
 $120 Min order
 Plus freight & GST. All prices
 subject to change without notice
BUSHINGS
Quantity Discounts Available
only upon request at point of sale
provided all outstanding invoices
are settled within 7 Days
Disc. for 6 of any line item $5 ea
Disc. for 10 of any line item $8 ea
Disc. for 20 of any line item $10 ea
PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE GST
PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
Suit 60mm Diameter Shaft...Continued
KSet Part No.  Price Outside Inside Length  Manufacture Notes Locations K
   EX GST
B75G60G50 $ 66 75.05mm 60.15mm 50.0mm .60 kg 20X-70-24150 PC60,75UU-Bush-HL 58 45 20 20p 25 17  J91007
B75-60X50 $ 79 75.05mm 60.15mm 49.9mm .60 kg Komatsu PC60-Bush-F  Of8 7 6 4 4pa 6 19
B75G60G55 $ 75 75.09mm 60.15mm 55.0mm  Kobelco SK220-Bush-HL 35 20 18 20p 12 19  J91007
B75-60-60 $ 78 75.05mm 60.12mm 60.0mm .74 kg Tesk  Hardened steel bushings metric  Plain bush 39 19 10 16pa 9 21  J91219
B75-60X60 $ 89 75.05mm 60.15mm 59.6mm .72 kg Komatsu PC60-7-Bush-C,E  Bf8 50 33 13 14pa 12 22
B75G60G59 $ 82 75.05mm 60.14mm 59.0mm .72 kg Sandvik 133 912 38 18 6 0 0 0 20
B75G60G60 $ 85 75.05mm 60.17mm 60.0mm .72 kg Hydraulic Cylinder 003926-27    Bush 108+54 132 57 79p 38 20  J00422A
B75G60X60 $ 92 75.06mm 60.16mm 59.8mm  07144-10606 707-76-60080 PC60,75UU-Bush-HR 21 40 11 13p 0 24
B75G60X61 $ 88 75.09mm 60.11mm 60.0mm  Caterpillar compatible 229-1095 20 4 8 0 28  J91007
B75-60G65 $ 79 75.10mm 60.20mm 64.8mm .78 kg 421-70-11860 Hardened Bush Perth 16 8 0 21
B75G60G65 $ 84 75.05mm 60.12mm 65.0mm .78 kg Tesk  2001 Greasable Bush 30+20 15 10 16p 3 21  J00422
B75G60X65 $ 92 75.10mm 60.13mm 65.0mm .77 kg Tesk  2004 Int. Fig 8 groove 63 12 13 13p 11 24
B75-60X69 $ 84 75.10mm 60.18mm 68.7mm .83 kg 203-70-56150 PC120-Bush-I  Of8 40 25 414pa 0 27  J91219
B75G60G69 $ 84 75.13mm 60.20mm 69.0mm Kobelco YY12B01448P1  11wGrooves SK135-Bush-I 18 11 0 0 0 23  SK135SR-2
B75G60X69 $ 98 75.13mm 60.20mm 70.0mm .84 kg Kobelco SK135-2-Bush-I  Of8 6 4 2 0 0
B75G60X70 $ 105 75.09mm 60.20mm 70.0mm .84 kg Kobelco    S000240031 SK035 Sw Frame 63 24 28 36p 7 26  J91219
B75G60X71 $ 112 75.11mm 60.18mm 70.0mm .84 kg Kobelco SK220-Bush-J,K  Of8 9 1 4 4pa 0 28
B75F60X72 $ 220 75.12mm 60.23mm 71.5mm  1.17 kg Flange 113  YW12B01036P1 SK115SR-Bush-J 10 0 2 2p 0 99  O/Bf8
B75G60X75 $ 116 75.10mm 60.13mm 75.0mm .90 kg Tesk  2012  Closed figure 8 groove 33 23 8 8p 10 30
B75G60X79 $ 108 75.10mm 60.15mm 79.0mm .96 kg Kawasaki  KLD80Z1 Bf8 15 8 3 3pa 0 30
B75-60X80 $ 108 75.08mm 60.18mm 80.0mm .95 kg Kobelco   Open Fig 8 groove SK220-Bush-I 28 14 2 6 31
B75G60X80 $ 108 75.07mm 60.10mm 80.0mm .96 kg Tesk  2015 Cylinder Bush  Bf8 28 ? 4 2 2pa 1 28
B75G60G85 $ 95 75.05mm 60.11mm 85.0mm 1.03 kg Tesk  2000 Greasable 12 7 0 0pa 4 25
B75F60X87 $ 160 75.15mm 60.20mm 86.8mm 1.84 kg 203-70-42182   Flange, Of8 PC120-Bush-J 0 18 0 110  UwRw
B75G60X90 $ 119 75.11mm 60.15mm 89.8mm 1.09 kg 203-70-56160 PC120-Bush-K  Of8 40 28 4 12p 8 36  J91007
B75G60X106 $ 138 75.13mm 60.16mm 105.9mm 1.29 kg Kawasaki KLD80Z1   Bf8 9 7 3 3p 1 38
B76G60G50 $ 68 76.25mm 60.15mm 50.0mm  Imperial Outside OD = 3.002” 12 3 0 0pa 0 18
B78-60G106 $ 98 78.10mm 60.18mm 106.0mm 1.60 kg Plus-size O.D. Type U 3 2 0 26
B79G60X62 $ 99 79.05mm 60.15mm 62.0mm .96 kg Kawasaki KLD85Z2   Bf8 12 11 26pa 0 26  J90623
B80-60-40 $ 67 80.10mm 60.14mm 40.0mm 0.68 kg Plus-size O.D. Plain Bush 31 8 8 12 0 16
B80G60G65 $ 104 80.10mm 60.14mm 65.0mm 1.08 kg Plus-size O.D. Greasable Bush 27 16 12 12p 4 26  J91208
B80G60G70 $ 104 80.10mm 60.14mm 70.0mm 1.16 kg Plus-size O.D. Greasable Bush 16 0 4 4pa 0 26  J80813
B80G60G80 $ 112 80.10mm 60.14mm 80.0mm 1.33 kg Plus-size O.D. Greasable Bush 42 23 0 14 29  J90623
B84G60N155 $ 140 84.0mm 60.18mm 155.0mm 1.33 kg Hardened  Inside Only 2 5 4 0 28
B85G60G72 $ 104 85.05mm 60.15mm 71.8mm 1.61 kg For Atlas Copco 9124 8810 00 22 2 1 1pa 2 27
B88G60G68 $ 120 88.12mm 60.14mm 68.0mm 1.74 kg For Atlas Copco 9128 7345 00 5 5 7 7p  2 34
Bushes for 2.5” Ø Shaft
B75-64-65 $ 70 75.07mm 2.506” 65.00mm .65 kg Metric / Imperial Cat320D Drop Link 16 18 3 0 20 Randalls
B76-64-22 $ 30 3.000” 2.514” 0.90” .25 kg Special OD Plain Bush 26 4 0 0
B76-64-23 $ 46 3.004” 2.514” 0.90” .25 kg Case 580K G108310 5 8 4 5 8  Discontinue
B76-64-26 $ 44 3.003” 2.508” 1.00” .28 kg Case D33635 39 21 0 1 11
B76-64-32 $ 48 3.003” 2.506” 1.25” .35 kg Replaces   B76-64-31 Marketplace Part 66*60 56 7 7 7 12
B76-64-33 $ 40 3.003” 2.506” 1.30” .35 kg  CAT  7K9686 6   5
Dimensions shown are for the KSet Precision Bush, not for similar OEM bush.
Bushes to suit 2 1/2” Ø shaft continued next page......
Qty Disc  Only upon Request
6 per line item $5   20 per line item $8
30 per line item $11 each
Case Hardened Bushes - Precision Ground
KSet Engineering Pty Ltd   34 Glenwood Drive Thornton NSW 2322
Phone 02 4928 5700  Fax: 02 4928 5757  Email: sales@kset.com.au
www.kset.com.au    Page 22  June 2020
 Prices are for Wholesale
 Orders, Minimum $170 + GST
 Price on Application for Retail
 Orders, Minimum $120 + GST
BUSHINGS
Quantity Discounts Available
only upon request at point of sale
provided all outstanding invoices
are settled within 7 Days
Disc. for 6 of any line item $5 ea
Disc. for 10 of any line item $8 ea
Disc. for 20 of any line item $10 ea
Bushes toSuit 2.5 inch Diameter Shaft
KSet Part No.  Price Outside Inside Length  Manufacture Notes Locations
   EX GST
B76-64-34 $ 43 3.010” 2.510” 1.34” .36 kg  CAT D11 Bush 7T9014 16 4 4 0 13  33exy
B76-64-35 $ 49 3.003” 2.519” 1.38” .37 kg  CAT Cyl 623E 6J6043 6 4 8 8pa 1 14  4+4
B76-64-38 $ 50 3.004” 2.506” 1.50” .42 kg  CAT 920 7J9745 64 56 10 10pa 30 14
B76G64G38 $ 59 3.004” 2.506” 1.50” .38 kg  Western Australia 4 x 5 holes 79 94  24 30p 10 17   J91209
B76-64-41 $ 64 3.005” 2.509” 1.61”  John Deere T54081 46 27 13 21p 8 16  J91208
B76-64G44 $ 38 3.004” 2.510” 1.75”  CAT950 Bkt / Link   7J9344 49 42 4 4 12  CE10
B76G64G44 $ 48 3.004” 2.510” 1.75”  Caterpillar compatible 8J5778 31 7 2 5 17
B76G64G46 $ 44 3.001” 2.506” 1.80”  Case 1150 R26633 6 4 4 0 0
B76-64-47 $ 65 3.004” 2.504” 1.86”  Eimco A2U913-194031 32 46 4 10p 8 17
B76-64-50 $ 57 3.003” 2.506” 1.98”  Caterpillar compatible 7K9528 39 36 6 13 17
B76-64G50 $ 59 3.003” 2.506” 1.98”  CAT955  for 2K4506 B76-64G51 = 7K9590 16 2 0 17
B76-64-51 $ 62 3.002” 2.506” 2.00” .54 kg JOY 1069127-224 121 83 4 6pa 42 16
B76G64G51 $ 64 3.002” 2.506” 2.00” .53 kg Tesk  2010 Greaseable 42 16 1424pa 4 16
B76-64-55 $ 56 3.005” 2.507” 2.17” .56 kg D11 Bush     Aftermarket Caterpillar  3P6431 14 0 2 0 0
B76G64G56 $ 53 3.003” 2.506” 2.23” .59 kg CAT988 7K9529, 7K0078, 2K4442, 7K9985 28 42 0 14pa 7 20
B76-64-57 $ 56 3.002” 2.506” 2.25” .62 kg Aftermarket Caterpillar Bearings KSet 24 21 413pa 4 18
B76G64G57 $ 56 3.004” 2.510” 2.25” .60 kg 7J9732 B76-64G57 V Ident.Groove7K0078 39 37 24 12 19   9w groove
B76-64-60 $ 78 3.003” 2.506” 2.36”  CAT 955 Bkt/Link 5K7995 34 32 12 14 10 20  CE18
B76-64G63 $ 74 3.003” 2.507” 2.46” .68 kg CAT Bkt/Link 2K4507 0 4 4pa    Itr 14
B76-64-64 $ 74 3.006” 2.521” 2.52”  CAT  8J9910 0 2 2p 0 0
B76-64G65 $ 68 3.003” 2.510” 2.56”  CAT 936 Market place Bearing 24 10 6 6p 6 21
B76G64G65 $ 88 3.002” 2.506” 2.56” .69 kg Standen  HSB 192 88 41 28 42p 27 23  J91208
B76G64G69 $ 76 3.004” 2.510” 2.74”  CAT 980A Bkt/Link 7J9731 8 6 6 8pa  23  CE21
B76-64-70 $ 80 3.003” 2.509” 2.75”  JOY 1069127-411 21 12 4 2 22  J90912
B76G64G70 $ 90 3.002” 2.506” 2.75” .74 kg Tesk  2003 Greasable Bush 15 6 10 10pa 6 23
B76-64G75 $ 78 3.003” 2.507” 2.97” .81 kg CAT980  4K0300 0 4 4pa 0 0 0
B76G64G75 $ 78 3.003” 2.507” 2.97” .77 kg 63177 CAT977K Bkt / Link Bearing 18 13 0 1 23  11W Ext
B76G64G76 $ 116 3.002” 2.509” 3.00” .78 kg Tesk 2008 Greasable Bush 38 11 22 22p 4 29  J91209
B76-64N80 $ 134 3.004” 2.504” 3.15” .80 kg Jug-A-0 0505-10008 16 0 0 35  J91209
B76G63G84 $ 84 3.002” 2.506” 3.31” .90 kg HSB 193 Standen Rippers 3 0 0 0 19  useBelow
B76G64G84 $ 98 3.006” 2.510” 3.31” .90 kg T50063 John Deere 10mm Ext.Groove 14 8 2 3p 2 29  Combine Ø s
B76-64-89 $ 110 3.004” 2.507” 3.50”  Tesk 2004 Plain Bushing 9 10 3 7p 0 29
B76G64G89 $ 122 3.004” 2.508” 3.50” .95 kg Sandvik MD5125 Feed Dump Rod Eye 52 16 622pa 0 33  J91209
B76G64G95 $ 104 3.003” 2.509” 3.75” T 5V1874  CAT950, 960, 962-Bush-J 58 58 6 19p 15 30  J90912
B76G64G102 $ 122 3.002” 2.509” 4.00” 1.09 kg Tesk 2009 Greasable Bush 26 29 10 20pa 12 31
B76-64H108 $ 110 3.003” 2.504” 4.25”  A2U913-194033  Step 75.7 Ø x5 Eimco 14 3 1 0 38  C38, D21x2
B76G64G109 $ 100 3.002” 2.509” 4.30”  4V8675 CAT966G,972GH-Bush-J 19 12 4 4 4 37  J90912
B76-64-116 $ 92 3.003” 2.504” 4.58” 1.30 kg A2U913-194073  Step 75.7 Ø x5 Eimco 8 7 1 1p 4 34
B76-64H116 $ 94 3.003” 2.504” 4.58”  A2U913-194035  Step 75.7 Ø x5 Eimco 18 6 3 0 44  C70, D21x2
B76-64H117 $ 102 3.003” 2.504” 4.58” 1.21 kg A2U913-194072  Step 75.7 Ø x5 Eimco 6 4 3 0 44  C75, D19x2
B76-64H138 $ 102 3.003” 2.504” 5.43” 1.21 kg A2U913-194038  Step 75.7 Ø x5 Eimco 7 8 3 0 46  C28.6, D21x2
B77G64G114 $ 136 3.037” 2.507” 4.50” 1.31 kg Plus-size O.D. Greasable Bush 6 9 2 0 36
B79-64-51 $ 68 3.128” 2.507” 2.00” .70 kg JOY 1069127-459 48 28 7 2 17
B79G64G76 $ 112 3.128” 2.508” 3.00” 1.10 kg Plus-size O.D. Greasable Bush 13 7 10 14p 1 28
B80G64G50 $ 76 80.10mm 2.505” 1.97” 0.65 kg Plus-size O.D. Greasable Bush 12 ? 3 2 4pa 1 18
B82G64G63 $ 92 3.252” 2.505” 2.50” 1.06 kg Tesk Loader Bush 2001 42 47 8 8p 22 23
B82G64G76 $ 110 3.252” 2.508” 3.00” 1.28 kg Tesk Excavator Bush 2005 42 8 23 21p 0 26
B82G64G102 $ 140 3.252” 2.508” 4.00” 1.71 kg Excavator Bush DT Hydraulic 2017 11 5 2 2pa 1 38  +6B82-64-102 J00130
B89G64G76 $ 130 3.495” 2.507” 3.00” 1.82 kg Line Borers Bush 2013 0make3.5 2 1 1p 0 44  B89g64g89
B95G64G152 $ 180 3.752” 2.506” 6.00” 3.64 kg B95g64X146 = CAT980C-Bush-J Z  10 2 77
Dimensions shown are for the KSet Precision Bush, not for similar OEM bush.
Qty Disc  Only upon Request
6 per line item $6   20 per line item $8
30 per line item $11 each
Case Hardened Bushes - Precision Ground
KSet Engineering Pty Ltd   34 Glenwood Drive Thornton NSW 2322
Phone 02 4928 5700  Fax: 02 4928 5757  Email: sales@kset.com.au
www.kset.com.au    Page 23  June 2020
 Prices are for Wholesale
 Orders, Minimum $170 + GST
 Price on Application for Retail
 Orders, Minimum $120 + GST
 Frequently Asked Questions:
 Where in New Zealand can I buy
 ready-made hardened steel
 bushes / bushings ?
 KSet Engineering Pty Ltd
 has 50,000 bushes in
 1,250 different sizes
 available EX STOCK.
 Next Day Delivery
 to New Zealand
 Wholesale Prices
 shown for $170
 Minimum order
 Retail: POA
 $120 Min order
 Plus freight & GST. All prices
 subject to change without notice
BUSHINGS
Quantity Discounts Available
only upon request at point of sale
provided all outstanding invoices
are settled within 7 Days
Disc. for 6 of any line item $5 ea
Disc. for 10 of any line item $8 ea
Disc. for 20 of any line item $10 ea
Suit 65mm Diameter Shaft
KSet Part No.  Price Outside Inside Length  Manufacture Notes Locations
   EX GST
B73-65G60 $ 55 73.13mm 65.15mm 60.3mm .41 kg Plain OD Internal Groove 24 4 8 8pa 2 12  J91219
B75G65G35 $ 56 75.10mm 65.15mm 35.0mm .36 kg Greaseable Case Hardened 10+20 9 13 13p 4 13  J00422A
B75-65-40 $ 69 75.06mm 65.04mm 40.0mm .37 kg Case Hardened Plain Bush 0+40 20 20 0 0 TeamGroup
B75-65-60 $ 80 75.05mm 65.15mm 60.0mm .54 kg Case Hardened Plain Bush 59 36 28 46 0 21  J91219 J00304
B75-65X60 $ 82 75.05mm 65.15mm 60.0mm .50 kg Hardened Bushing NZ  Next day+1 to NZ Type X 35 40 8 12pa 17 23
B75G65G60 $ 81 75.07mm 65.14mm 60.0mm  Tesk 2012  Hardened steel bush metric  Greaseable 24 34 4 8pa 6 20
B75G65G64 $ 86 75.05mm 65.13mm 64.0mm .54 kg 343831-11130     Furukawa 343811-11370 0+30 24 22 24p 6 21  J00422
B75G65X75 $ 110 75.10mm 65.15mm 75.0mm .65 kg Kobelco SK220-Bush-J,K  Of8 26 8 9 9p 4 30  J00304
B75G65G80 $ 91 75.05mm 65.15mm 80.0mm .62 kg Precision Bush NZ  Next day+1 to NZ Greaseable 26 16 0 7 24  J90912
B76G65G50 $ 74 76.02mm 65.08mm 50.0mm .48 kg John Deere T126935, T100252 27 22 6 9 12
B80-65-35 $ 60 80.10mm 65.16mm 34.8mm .47 kg 4365448 EX120-Bush-HR (2) 17 6 8 8pa 0 14  J00211
B80-65-50 $ 66 80.10mm 65.16mm 50.0mm  4344898S EX120-Bush-I,J,K 35 31 0 10 18
B80-65X50 $ 85 80.11mm 65.16mm 49.8mm .66 kg 203-70-56140 PC120-Bush-HL  Of8 17 20 2 6pa 3 24
B80G65X50 $ 90 80.13mm 65.16mm 50.0mm .65 kg Hitachi  EX120 52 47 12 16p 21 24
B80G65X55 $ 98 80.06mm 65.12mm 54.5mm .69 kg 707-76-65160 WA500-Bush-S 32 19 26 28p 2 27  J00211
B80G65X58 $ 96 80.06mm 65.15mm 57.9mm .75 kg 707-76-65220 PC120-Bush-HR  2Bf8 20 20 7 8pa 12 25
B80G65G59 $ 86 80.13mm 65.20mm 58.9mm .80 kg YB12B01101P1 Kobelco  11wGroove SK135-Bush-K 14 14 10 10p 4 22  WasSintBronze
B80G65X60 $ 84 80.12mm 65.22mm 60.0mm .76 kg CAT 311 2291092 27 23 6 8p 9 25
B80G65G64 $ 87 80.10mm 65.15mm 64.3mm Use 2 4344899, 4444914S EX120-Bush-HL 11 11 4 4 5 22
B80-65G65 $ 78 80.04mm 65.22mm 64.8mm .89 kg Komatsu WA250-Bush-J,K,L 38 18 0 11 20  10W Int.K
B80G65G65 $ 82 80.06mm 65.14mm 64.9mm  07144-10607 417-70-11860  418-70-11810 WA200-5-CJKL 17 24 0 5pa 5 22  J80622
B80G65X65 $ 90 80.07mm 65.16mm 64.9mm  Komatsu PC120-Bush-G  Bf8 24 20 18 20p 5 26  J90718
B80G65G69 $ 92 80.14mm 65.23mm 68.9mm Kobelco YM12B01120P1  11wGroove SK135-Bush-HL 23 ? 20 12 12p 6 25  J90912
B80-65-70 $ 78 80.12mm 65.18mm 70.0mm  Tesk  2016 Plain Bush 19 9 0 4 23  J90623
B80G65G74 $ 92 80.12mm 65.23mm 73.9mm Kobelco YY12B01554P1  11wGroove SK135-Bush-HR 90 12 6 7pa 1 24  SK135SR-2
B80G65G75 $ 99 80.06mm 65.15mm 74.5mm 1.02 kg Olympic Dam Bearing Bushings KSet 32 18 2 3pa 7 26
B80G65X75 $ 128 80.07mm 65.15mm 75.0mm 0.98 kg Tesk  2017 Bf8 10 6 13 13p 1 34  J00211
B80F65X75 $ 160 80.13mm 65.29mm 74.9mm  2405P472  F130x9   LP12B01030P1 SK135-Bush-J 0 2 0 0 13  WA Rec 80x6
B80G65G80 $ 102 80.07mm 65.15mm 80.0mm 1.07 kg Tesk   2012 22 13 3 8 27   Only Ovako
B80G65G81 $ 104 80.11mm 65.17mm 80.0mm 1.07 kg CAT 311 Bearing  9wGroove 229-1091 8 4 2 4pa 0 28  4x6ØHoles
B80G65G84 $ 105 80.05mm 65.15mm 84.0mm 1.11 kg Furukawa 353831-11130 21 33 0 11 29
B80G65X85 $ 138 80.09mm 65.17mm 85.0mm 1.15 kg Tesk 2018 Closed Fig. 8 Groove 11 0 5 5pa 0 37
B80G65G89 $ 112 80.05mm 65.10mm 88.5mm 1.17 kg Komatsu 135-30-11251 17 8 4 6pa 5 29  D53 FrameBrace
B80G65G100 $ 114 80.06mm 65.16mm 99.6mm 1.37 kg Hardened Steel Bush NZ Next Day +1 50 11 0 3 31
B80G65G112 $ 114 80.07mm 65.17mm 112.0mm   Hardened Steel Bush NZ Next Day +1 8 4 0 0 0
B80-65X130 $ 144 80.06mm 65.15mm 129.8  PC60-7  707-76-65250 Int Groove 35mm wide  Bush-B 6 3 1 2pa 0 31  J00211
Heavy Wall Bushes for 65mm Ø, 2 5/8” Ø Shaft
B83G65G100 $ 120 83.06mm 65.16mm 99.5mm 1.63 kg O.S. Tesk  2007 Lineborer 10 1 3 3p 0 28
B85G65X65 $ 124 85.10mm 65.16mm 65.0mm 1.17 kg O.S. Tesk  2015 Bf8 32 24 15 16p 7 30
B85G65X70 $ 148 85.09mm 65.16mm 70.0mm 1.27 kg Sumitomo SH125X3-Bush-H  Bf8 14 10 0 2 36  J00130
B90G65X70 $ 148 90.09mm 65.12mm 70.0mm 1.70 kg Tesk   2018  Bf8 12 0 0 0 40
B90G65X90 $ 180 90.09mm 65.12mm 90.0mm 2.15 kg Tesk   2018  Bf8 4 2 6 8pa 0 48
B95F65X80 $ 250 95.17mm 65.30mm 80.0mm 2.41 kg Flange Bush Replaces 2 Kobelco 4 8 6 12pa 0 92
        Kobelco  YY12B01446P1 + YY12B01447P1   0 0
B76-67G191 $ 88 76.02mm 66.62mm 190.5  Boss  Z 1 1 0 0
B82-67-57 $ 110 3.251” 2.629” 2.25” 0.83 kg Lightning Ridge Opal Digger 3 36 1 0 25
Dimensions shown are for the KSet Precision Bush, not for similar OEM bush Qty Disc  Only upon Request
4 per line item $6   10 per line item $9
20 per line item $12 each
Case Hardened Bushes - Precision Ground
KSet Engineering Pty Ltd   34 Glenwood Drive Thornton NSW 2322
Phone 02 4928 5700  Fax: 02 4928 5757  Email: sales@kset.com.au
www.kset.com.au    Page 24  June 2020
 Prices are for Wholesale
 Orders, Minimum $170 + GST
 Price on Application for Retail
 Orders, Minimum $120 + GST
 Wholesale Prices
 shown for $170
 Minimum order
 Retail: POA
 $120 Min order
 Plus freight & GST. All prices
 subject to change without notice
BUSHINGS
Quantity Discounts Available
only upon request at point of sale
provided all outstanding invoices
are settled within 7 Days
Disc. for 6 of any line item $5 ea
Disc. for 10 of any line item $8 ea
Disc. for 20 of any line item $10 ea
PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE GST
PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
Suit 70mm Diameter Shaft
KSet Part No.  Price Outside Inside Length  Manufacture Notes Locations
   EX GST
B80-70-25 $ 56 79.99mm 70.20mm 25.0mm  Case D144421 580SK-Bush-BC 1 2 2 4pa 0 0
B80-70-28 $ 42 79.78mm 69.90mm 28.0mm .27 kg Case 580SL 124568A2  Trunnion 8 4 0 0 12  4x45° Int.One End
B80G70G50 $ 70 80.07mm 70.18mm 50.0mm .44 kg Tesk  2003 Greaseable Bush  122 49 55 57p 15 17 J00304
B80G70X50 $ 88 80.07mm 70.15mm 50.0mm .44 kg Tesk  2004 Figure 8 groove  64 32 8 10 14 20
B80F70-52 $ 139 80.02mm 70.10mm 51.98 .63 kg Flange 100x7.5 Sandvik  2643 9788 168 167 127131p 61 47  J00121
B80F70X52 $ 149 80.02mm 70.10mm 51.98  .62 kg Flange 100x7.5 Sandvik  2643 9808 157 179 88 102p 60 50  J00121
B80-70-60 $ 79 80.07mm 70.13mm 60.0mm .56 kg Furukawa 352811-11230  42 32 2 13 20  J91002
B80-70N60 $ 130 80.02mm 70.04mm 60.0mm .54 kg JUG-A-O  For 2.75” Dia Pin 0504-10003  25 18 4 10 26  J91002
B80G70X60 $ 95 80.10mm 70.12mm 59.7mm .56 kg Kobelco SK60 PY52F 010 03P1  BF8 80 75 29 30p 23 24  J91002
B80-70N65 $ 140 80.02mm 70.04mm 65.0mm .58 kg JUG-A-O  For 2.75” Dia Pin 0504-10004  20 16 7 13p 8 25
B80G70X65 $ 96 80.10mm 70.14mm 65.0mm   Sumitomo BF8   SH120-3-Bush-HL 98 119 26 26 44 23
B80G70X70 $ 110 80.08mm 70.14mm 70.0mm .61 kg Tesk 2017 Figure 8 groove open one end Bush 14 4 6 1 27
B80G70G75 $ 94 80.07mm 70.19mm 75.0mm .66 kg Tesk 2001 Greaseable Bush 17 4 5 5pa 4 24  J00304
B80-70-79 $ 96 80.05mm 70.15mm 80.0mm .74 kg Plain Bush Inner Ring Bearing 7 4 5 5p 2 25
B80-70-80 $ 94 80.11mm 70.13mm 80.0mm .73 kg John Deere T67856, 504234  2 5 6 6p 2 24  Discont
B80-70X80 $ 98 80.05mm 70.15mm 80.0mm .72 kg Furukawa 353811-11190 21 4 0 1 30
B80G70X85 $ 120 80.09mm 70.20mm 85.0mm .75 kg Tesk  2009  Greasable Bush 21 1 0 0 34
B80G70X90 $ 134 80.10mm 70.19mm 90.0mm .80 kg Kobelco  Aftermarket bush SK135 Offset 16 8 6 6p 2 38
B80-70G104 $ 120 80.07mm 70.20mm 104.0mm .94 kg Volvo BM90C-Bush-J,K,L  15 7 2 4 31  J91003
B80G70G112 $ 130 80.08mm 70.20mm 112.0mm 1 Volvo Tesk  2019  8 0 4 4pa 0 34  J91003
Suit 2.75” Diameter Shaft
KSet Part No.  Price Outside Inside Length  Manufacture Notes Locations
   EX GST
B76-70-51 $ 52 3.004” 2.759” 2.00” .30 kg 1407002-T105 Bucyrus  MBS  12 Make 4 per machine 0
B82-70-32 $ 56 3.253” 2.760” 1.28” .39 kg CAT 633 Steering Bush 4T0370  51 40 7 13pa 12 13
B82-70-38 $ 64 3.253” 2.756” 1.50” .44 kg Austral Bearing Sleeve  56 0 39 46 0 16 J00116J00303
B82-70-45 $ 65 3.253” 2.759” 1.75” .52 kg CAT 920 8E6752  60 64 20 38p 16 18  J91003
B82G70G45 $ 52 3.253” 2.756” 1.75” .52 kg Tesk 2019      Was Type U for 7J9365  14 2 2 0 6  J91003
B82G70-56 $ 68 3.253” 2.760” 2.20” .62 kg CAT936-Bkt/Link 4V2883  36 24 12 10p 5 20  J91003
B82-70-57 $ 68 3.253” 2.756” 2.25” .70 kg CAT983-Bush-F 8K7618, 7J9374 20 7 0 2 20  J90606
B82-70G57 $ 44 3.252” 2.758” 2.23” .70 kg CAT950-Bush-A 7K0086  21 6 1 1p 0 12  ce
B82-70-60 $ 69 3.252” 2.757” 2.37”  CAT Blade Bearing 3G9598  35 10 10 18p 2 21  J91127
B82G70G60 $ 69 3.252” 2.757” 2.37” .67 kg Tesk  2011  Greasable Bush 18 5 0 4 21
B82-70-61 $ 50 3.257” 2.759” 2.37”  CAT315-Bush-F (4) 6A7099 5 0 1 1p 0 22
B82G70G64 $ 68 3.253” 2.760” 2.50” .71 kg 3G5285 Bearing-Sleeve for Caterpillar 9 4 0 2 22  Cfr3 Int1
B82-70G69 $ 62 3.252” 2.757” 2.72”  6K6043 Bearing-Sleeve for Caterpillar 5 0 0 0 15
B82-70-70 $ 88 3.254” 2.751” 2.75” .86 kg Tesk  2005 Static fit Bush 80 38 17 29pa 11 23  J91127
B82G70G70 $ 78 3.252” 2.759” 2.75”  CAT953-Bush-L,K 7P3466 8 3 4 4pa 0 22
B82-70-74 $ 68 3.252” 2.756” 2.90” .90 kg CAT983 7K8114 18 12 0 4 24  J80803
B82G70G75 $ 80 3.252” 2.756” 2.95”  CAT983 Bearing 27 10 410pa 4 24  J91003
B82-70-95 $ 95 3.253” 2.757” 3.75” 1.11kg Caterpillar Bearing 3G5281 9 3 0 0 29  ey2.761”
B82G70G102 $ 112 3.253” 2.761” 4.00”  Hydraulics D & T 1 10 11pa 0 0
Bushes for 70 Ø Shaft continued next page Qty Disc  Only upon Request
4 per line item $6   10 per line item $9
20 per line item $12 each
Case Hardened Bushes - Precision Ground
 Prices shown are for $170 Minimum Wholesale Order, Plus freight & GST.
 Orders below this amount are Retail, POA and $120 minimum.
 All prices subject to change without notice
KSet Engineering Pty Ltd   34 Glenwood Drive Thornton NSW 2322
Phone 02 4928 5700  Fax: 02 4928 5757  Email: sales@kset.com.au
www.kset.com.au    Page 25  June 2020
 Prices are for Wholesale
 Orders, Minimum $170 + GST
 Price on Application for Retail
 Orders, Minimum $120 + GST
BUSHINGS
Quantity Discounts Available
only upon request at point of sale
provided all outstanding invoices
are settled within 7 Days
Disc. for 6 of any line item $5 ea
Disc. for 10 of any line item $8 ea
Disc. for 20 of any line item $10 ea
PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE GST
PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
Suit 2.75” & 70mm Diameter Shaft
KSet Part No.  Price Outside Inside Length  Manufacture Notes Locations
   EX GST
B83-70X44 $ 88 83.13mm 70.14mm 44.0mm .53kg Kawasaki KLD 80 Z1  B/Of8 16 10 5 7p 4 22  J90920
B83-70X55 $ 98 83.13mm 70.14mm 55.0mm .66kg Kawasaki KLD 80 Z1  B/Of8 5 1 4 0 26  4 by default
B83-70X71 $ 75 83.10mm 70.13mm 71.0mm  Kawasaki KLD 95 Z  B/Of8 7 2 0 0 24
B85G70G44 $ 68 85.10mm 70.13mm 44.0mm .59kg Tesk  2002 Bucket Bush 19 2 6 6pa 2 17  J91003
B85-70-50 $ 80 85.12mm 70.08mm 50.0mm .44 kg Plain Bush Static Fit 6 0 4 0 21
B85G70X50 $ 84 85.15mm 70.18mm 50.0mm .44 kg CAT 311 248-7835 23 11 6 6pa 4 25  J91003
B85G70X55 $ 99 85.11mm 70.18mm 55.0mm .73kg 404 325 400 IHI   Bf8 36 16 16 16p 13 25  J00303
B85G70G59 $ 89 85.05mm 70.10mm 58.9mm .80kg 20797388 Sandvik TB40 Boom Lift 101 90 26 49p 16 23  J90920
B85-70G60 $ 84 85.09mm 70.19mm 59.6mm .82kg 707-76-70720 Komatsu 25 12 6 6p 1 21  J91003
B85G70X60 $ 104 85.10mm 70.12mm 59.7mm .82kg 418-63-33140 20797388 Popey SK045-Bush-T 103 53 4352pa 11 28  J00118
B85-70G65 $ 84 85.08mm 70.21mm 64.8mm .83kg 418-70-11860 WA250-Bush-F 6 0 0 0 23  66itr 4 WA30
B85G70G65 $ 84 85.07mm 70.24mm 64.8mm  Komatsu Bush W120   707-76-70010 8 5 2 2 23
B85G70X66 $ 98 85.13mm 70.18mm 66.0mm .66kg Kobelco SK210-Bush-I 33 21 6 10pa 6 28  J91002
B85G70X67 $ 98 85.15mm 70.30mm 66.8mm .92kg 205-70-73180 PC200-Bush-HL, HR Of8 28 21 1 1pa 14 30
B85G70X69 $ 110 85.12mm 70.19mm 68.9mm .93kg 21K-70-12170 PC200-8-Bush-I B/Of8 35 29 4 16pa 3 33  J90920
B85-70-70 $ 94 85.10mm 70.18mm 70.0mm 1.02kg Hard Steel Bush NZ NZ Next Day Bearing 34 15 11 11p 10 23  J00118
B85-70X70 $ 99 85.05mm 70.20mm 69.7mm .97kg 707-76-70240 PC120-Bush-D,E  Bf8 13 16 3 5pa 6 31
B85-70X71 $ 88 85.15mm 70.25mm 70.0mm .97kg 229-1096 Closed figure 8 groove 13 4 3 3p 0 30  J90920
B85G70X70 $ 114 85.07mm 70.15mm 70.0mm  707-76-70230 PC120-Bush-B,C  Bf8 91 85 30 36 18 31
B85G70X75 $ 114 85.10mm 70.15mm 75.0mm 1.03kg Komatsu PC200-Bush-HL 75 72 13 37p 19 31  J91002
B85-70X77 $ 94 85.15mm 70.18mm 76.9mm 1.08kg 203-70-56130 PC120-Bush-F  Of8 17 16 2 3 29
B85G70X77 $ 68 85.07mm 70.31mm 77.8mm  707-76-70120 PC200-6,7-Bush-HR N 8smpl 0 0 6  8out of roundWA
B85G70X78 $ 118 85.07mm 70.16mm 78.0mm  707-76-70110 PC200-6,7-Bush-HR 17*20 15 3 5 5 36
B85-70G80 $ 94 85.17mm 70.20mm 80.0mm 1.14kg CAT325, CAT330 7Y3551 10*40 10 10 10 2 31
B85G70X80 $ 132 85.13mm 70.21mm 80.0mm 1.11kg Cat  241-7231 Kobelco SK135 Offset 77 26 36 49p 13 40 J00303
B85G70X81 $ 112 85.13mm 70.28mm 80.2mm 1.11kg 21K-70-13150 Komatsu 0use above 4 0 0 0
B85G70X84 $ 119 85.13mm 70.29mm 84.8mm  21K-70-41411 203-70-4141  2xOf8 23 20 0 9 36
B85G70G85 $ 108 85.11mm 70.14mm 85.0mm 1.18kg 235-7769 Cat320D 11 0 1 0 0  J90920
B85G70X85 $ 120 85.13mm 70.16mm 84.7mm 1.18kg 203-70-56121 PC120-Bush-A  2xBf8 86 58 5 12p 27 35  12w Ext
B85G70X86 $ 114 85.10mm 70.18mm 85.0mm 1.19kg 205-70-71360 PC200-Bush-B,G 76 42 24 31p 21 35  J00303
B85G70G86 $ 103 85.08mm 70.16mm 85.8mm  707-76-70651 Komatsu Cylinders 18 11 2 6 31  J90920
B85G70X90 $ 128 85.06mm 70.16mm 90.0mm 1.35kg Tesk  2016 Closed Fig.8 Groove 37 29 4 7 34
B85F70X96 $ 98 85.19mm 70.20mm 96.0mm 1.35kg Flange bush 21K-70-22130 2 ? 1 0 0 0  WA
B85G70X97 $ 126 85.05mm 70.15mm 97.0mm 1.35kg Kato HD900 Closed Fig.8 Groove 22 11 3 9 36
B86-70-25 $ 56 86.00mm 70.20mm 25.0mm .37kg Case 580K E176194  6 0 0 0 0
B86-70-28 $ 56 86.01mm 70.20mm 28.0mm .40kg Case 580K D135559  8 0 2 0 13
B86-70-30 $ 56 86.01mm 70.20mm 30.0mm .42kg Case 580K D135557 5 2 1 0 14
B86-70-32 $ 46 86.00mm 70.20mm 32.0mm  Case 580K SS E176196 3 0 2 0 0
B86-70-34 $ 56 86.01mm 70.20mm 34.0mm .51kg Case D135558 D138042 D155073 4 6 1 0 15  B86-70-50RQD
B86G70X80 $ 120 86.01mm 70.18mm 80.0mm  Line Borer Bush Tesk  2004 4 4 1 0 35
B89G70G70 $ 110 3.503” 2.756” 2.75” 1.26kg Line Borer Bush Tesk  2004 29 20 0 6 28  J90814
B89G70G75 $ 120 89.10mm 70.15mm 75.0mm 1.35kg Kawasaki KL 85 Z2  23 17 1 3 30  J90814
Dimensions shown are for the KSet Precision Bush, not for similar OEM bush.
Bushes for 70mm Ø Shaft continued next page Qty Disc  Only upon Request
4 per line item $6   10 per line item $9
20 per line item $12 each
Case Hardened Bushes - Precision Ground
KSet Engineering Pty Ltd   34 Glenwood Drive Thornton NSW 2322
Phone 02 4928 5700  Fax: 02 4928 5757  Email: sales@kset.com.au
www.kset.com.au    Page 26  June 2020
 Prices are for Wholesale
 Orders, Minimum $170 + GST
 Price on Application for Retail
 Orders, Minimum $120 + GST
 Wholesale Prices
 shown for $170
 Minimum order
 Retail: POA
 $120 Min order
 Plus freight & GST. All prices
 subject to change without notice
BUSHINGS
Quantity Discounts Available
only upon request at point of sale
provided all outstanding invoices
are settled within 7 Days
Disc. for 6 of any line item $5 ea
Disc. for 10 of any line item $8 ea
Disc. for 20 of any line item $10 ea
PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE GST
PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
Suit 70mm Diameter Shaft
KSet Part No.  Price Outside Inside Length  Manufacture Notes Locations
   EX GST
B90-70-24 $ 40 90.00mm 70.22mm 24.0mm  Case 580K D135741 0 0 2 0 0
B90F70-24 $ 38 90.00mm 70.22mm 24.0mm  Flange 94 Ø x 4.25 D135742 25 0 2 0 0
B90-70-30 $ 52 90.00mm 70.21mm 30.0mm  Case 580K D151060 1 4 0 2 0 10
B90-70-32 $ 46 90.01mm 70.23mm 32.2mm  Case D151069 580SK-Top-Pivot 24 5 4 0 10
B90-70R32 $ 38 90.00mm 70.20mm 32.0mm  Case 580K  2 Recesses 80 Ø x4.3 D135555 11 0 1 0 0
B90F70-33 $ 32 90.00mm 70.19mm 33.0mm  Case D135740 580SK-Bush-AB Z 13 0 0 0
B90-70-38 $ 48 90.01mm 70.19mm 37.8mm  Case D151070 580SK-Low-Piv 12 3 2 0 16
B90F70-38 $ 40 90.00mm 70.19mm 38.0mm  Flange 94 Ø x4   D151071 580SK-Bush-AB C 4 0 0 16
B90-70R38 $ 32 90.00mm 70.20mm 38.0mm  2 x Recess 80 Ø x4.3 D135556 17 0 2 0 0 0
B90F70R38 $ 40 90.00mm 70.22mm 38.0mm  Flange 94 Ø x4 2 Recesses 80 Ø x4.3 D136569 Z 7 0 0 0
B90F70R39 $ 66 90.00mm 70.22mm 39.3mm  Flange 94 Ø x4   D135740 580SK-Bush-B Z 2 0 0 0
B90-70R40 $ 56 90.00mm 70.33mm 40.0mm .66kg Case 580K  2 Recesses 80 Ø x4 E176209 Z 9 0 0 0
B90-70-44 $ 68 90.01mm 70.19mm 44.0mm  Case 580SK-Bush-F C 12 6 0 20
B90G70G45 $ 84 90.09mm 70.19mm 45.0mm .86kg Greasable Bush Cylinder Rod End N 12 0 0 0
B90-70R50 $ 75 90.00mm 70.20mm 49.7mm .82kg Case 580K  2 Recesses 80 Ø x4.1 D136715 Z 1 0 0 0
B90-70-50 $ 82 90.01mm 70.19mm 49.8mm  Case 580 137250A1 25 1 6 6p 0 21
B90G70G55 $ 94 90.06mm 70.15mm 55.0mm 1.08kg Greasable Bush Rod End 21 5 10 10pa 3 24
B90G70X60 $ 120 90.09mm 70.23mm 60.0mm 1.11kg Greasable Bush Scandinavia Logging 12 6 2 6pa 0 32
B90-70-63 $ 104 90.02mm 70.22mm 63.2mm 1.25kg Case 590 D151058 19 18 6 12p 10 27 B90-70-56 Matchtec
B90G70G69 $ 110 90.06mm 70.15mm 69.0mm 1.36kg Sandvik  Rod End for  233 30018 27 7 0 5 30
B90G70G80 $ 120 90.10mm 70.18mm 80.0mm  Tesk  2002  Greaseable Bush 16 12 7 7p 6 31
B90-70X80 $ 94 90.10mm 70.18mm 80.0mm 1.60kg Kato HD700V2 Bush-I  B/Of8 8 7 1 0 16  use below
B90-70X81 $ 84 90.10mm 70.18mm 80.0mm 1.60kg Kato HD700V2 Bush-J   Bf8 15 ? 2 3 0 0
B90-70X86 $ 96 90.10mm 70.18mm 86.0mm 1.71kg Kato HD700V2 Bush-K   Bf8 12 2 2 1 34
B90G70X86 $ 130 90.10mm 70.18mm 86.0mm  Kato  237-4200 2000 800V2,900 Bush-J 5 5 5 5p 1 41  900V2 BF8
B90G70X90 $ 130 90.10mm 70.15mm 90.0mm 1.62kg Tesk  2018 Greasable Bush  13 0 0 0 0  J81219
B90-70X100 $ 174 90.12mm 70.22mm 100.0mm  Kato 800V2,900 Bush-K 11 11 6 6p 1 44  J90814
B90G70G110 $ 164 90.10mm 70.20mm 110.0mm  Tesk  2019  Greaseable Bush 6 0 2 0 46  J90814
B92-70-51 $ 66 92.10mm  2.756” 50.8mm 1.13kg Line Boring Bush O.S. Tesk 6 0 0 2 18
B93G70X86 $ 140 93.10mm 70.17mm 86.0mm 1.91kg O.S. Tesk  2005 Bf8 15 12 10 3 45  J80606
B95G70G69 $ 144 95.06mm 70.15mm 69.0mm 1.76kg Sandvik  Bushing Tube for 344 53868 4 ? 18 4 6pa 5 36
B100G70G85 $ 170 100.13mm 70.11mm 85.0mm 2.59kg Greasable Line Bore Bush 11 1 1 0 53
B105G70G100 $ 202 105.11mm 70.08mm 100.0mm 3.76kg Greasable Line Bore Bush 5 5 4 1 62
B108G70G70 $ 186 108.11mm 70.08mm 69.77mm 2.87kg Atlas Copco  ML2D Lift Cyl Rod Eye 912873 4600 31 24 2 2pa 8 53
B112-70G142 $ 210 112.08mm 70.23mm 142.0mm kg 135-5553,  114-1158 Bearing, Bucket N  0 0 53
Dimensions shown are for the KSet Precision Bush, not for similar OEM bush.
Qty Disc  Only upon Request
4 per line item $7   10 per line item $10
20 per line item $14 each
Case Hardened Bushes - Precision Ground
 Prices shown are for $170 Minimum Wholesale Order, Plus freight & GST.
 Orders below this amount are Retail, POA and $120 minimum.
 All prices subject to change without notice
KSet Engineering Pty Ltd   34 Glenwood Drive Thornton NSW 2322
Phone 02 4928 5700  Fax: 02 4928 5757  Email: sales@kset.com.au
www.kset.com.au    Page 27  June 2020
 Prices are for Wholesale
 Orders, Minimum $170 + GST
 Price on Application for Retail
 Orders, Minimum $120 + GST
    SHORTEN BUSHES EASILY !
  Code: TL-RNGN $ 40 each plus GST
  RNRN 12 04 00T01020 670
   TL6-RNGN $ 196 for 6
  Turning Insert -
      - Ceramic Whisker Reinforced -
  Hard Part Turning
  Code: TL-SNGN $ 45 each plus GST
  SNGN 12 07 08T01020 670
  TL6-SNGN  $ 230 for 6
  Turning Insert
        Ceramic Whisker Reinforced -
  A silicon carbide aluminium oxide based
  ceramic with excellent bulk toughness.
  Recommended for Hard Part Turning
          in unfavourable conditions
BUSHINGS
Quantity Discounts Available
only upon request at point of sale
provided all outstanding invoices
are settled within 7 Days
Disc. for 6 of any line item $5 ea
Disc. for 10 of any line item $8 ea
Disc. for 20 of any line item $10 ea